Dorotea
Vindeln
Arjeplog
Pajala
Mala
Storuman
Vilhelmina
Overkalix
Malung
Norsjo
Asele
Jokkmokk
Storfors
Mérbylanga
Berg

Eda
Sotends
Bracke
Lund
Arvidsjaur
Ockelbo
Harjedalen
Vadstena
Krokom
Gallivare
Haéllefors
Mullsjo
Karlsborg
Gnosjo
Lycksele
Borgholm
Viastervik
Oskarshamn
Ydre
Gotene
Lysekil
Essunga
Vénnas
Olofstrom
Alvdalen
Bastad
Valdemarsvik

Alvsbyn
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Pitea

Stromsund 2,11| 107|

Kiruna

Ostersund
Nybro
Lomma
Gotland

Tjorn
Ragunda
Rattvik
Sorsele
Gagnef
Bjurholm

Stenungsund

Hammard
Solvesborg
Habo
Karlstad

Overtornea

Kalmar

Arjiang
Ystad

Torsby

Oxel6ésund

Hogsby

Boden

Emmaboda

Varnamo
Kinda
Filipstad
Leksand
Orust

Grastorp
Hoéganas
Torsas

Varberg

Angelholm

Tranas
Odeshog
Harryda
Robertsfors

Smedjebacken

Soderkoping
Almhult

Ockerd

Nora
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Sater
Kungsbacka
Lulea
Tanum

Are

Ljusdal
Skelleftea
Kramfors
Svedala
Vaggeryd
Vetlanda
Arvika
Herrljunga
Ornskéldsvik
Haparanda
Stromstad
Tidaholm
Vellinge
Alingsas
Surahammar
Gnesta
Skurup
Hagfors
Trelleborg
Staffanstorp
Sollentuna
Siffle
Monsteras
Nordmaling
Landskrona
Mora

Avesta
Aneby
Gislaved
Markaryd
Kristinehamn
Vaxholm
Arboga
Orsa
Vansbro
Orkelljunga
Héassleholm
Nykvarn
Forshaga
Sunne

Jonkoping
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2,14

185

2,11

195

2,27

171

2,28
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2,23 125
2,23 134
2,23 129
2,23 122
2,23 129
2,23 143
2,23 137
2,23 128
2,23 134
2,23 149
2,23 130
2,23 142
2,22 133
2,22 138
2,22 140
2,22 130
2,22 133

2,28| 160 2,22 136

237| 117 2,22 139
2,22 136
2,22 129
2,21 138
2,21 134
2,21 143
2,21 135
2,21 142
2,21 149
2,21 148
2,20 154
2,20 133
2,20 138
2,20 146
2,20 148
2,20 145
2,20 142




Kungélv
Askersund
Lidkoping
Skara
Hedemora
Skinnskatteberg
Hultsfred
Toéreboda
Hofors
Mjélby
Solna
Boxholm
Ljusnarsberg
Heby
Halmstad
Skovde
Linkoping
Sala
Sandviken
Trosa
Umea
Dals-Ed
Hérnésand
Helsingborg
Klippan
Falkenberg
Kavlinge
Bollebygd
Atvidaberg
Mark

Osby

Ange
Koping
Degerfors
Néassjo
Partille

Hjo
Uppvidinge
Bengtsfors
Danderyd
Simrishamn
Gullspang
Norrkdping
Ovanaker
Munkfors
Hudiksvall

125
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255 152 2,28| 161 2,20 148
2,20 148

2,20 153

2,10| 200 2,20 147
2,20 139

2,20 157

2,19 149

2,19 144

2,19 155

2,30| 148 2,19 153

2,19 141

2,19 158

2,19 153

237 102 2,19 148
222| 152 | 225| 175 227| 167 2,18 149
221 193 241 101 2,18 149

2,18 159

236 103 2,18 153
2,18 154

2,18 163

2,17 156

2,17 154

2,17 155

2,17 162

2,17 156

2,17 150

2,17 163

2,17 157

228 131 2,17 169
2,17 160

2,16 154

2,16 158

2,16 152

258 139|| 228] 132 2,16 166
262 113 2,16 162
248 177 2,16 162
2,16 158

2,16 155

2,16 161

2,16 160

2,16 160

2,16 159

2,16 160

226 139 2,15 172
227 135 2,15 163
217 174 2,15 170




Nacka
Salem
Lidingo
Férgelanda
Vimmerby
Amal
Ljungby
Laholm

Véxjo
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Norberg
Ekerd
Motala
Finspang
Karlshamn
Stockholm
Nykdping
Kristianstad
Tomelilla
Falkoping
Sévsjo
Uddevalla
Eslov
Bromélla
Tingsryd
Svenljunga
Soéderhamn
Lerum
Tranemo
Vara

Astorp
Horby
Katrineholm
Fagersta
Varmdo
Munkedal
Téby

Hylte
Jarfalla
Huddinge
Boras

Ostra Goinge
Tibro
Orebro

Kil
Upplands-Bro

2,42

198

2,53

161
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2,14 182
2,18 172
2,22 155

2,38| 114 2,15 171
2,15 166
2,15 170
2,15 167
2,14 168
2,14 171
2,14 164
2,14 167
2,29 157 2,30| 146 2,14 171
2,14 160
2,14 155
261 123 230 153 2,38] 112 2,14 177
216 177 2,14 175
222 156 2,14 172
244  191|| 211] 199 2,14 173
235 106 2,14 177
211 194 2,13 173
249 171|| 2,29| 128 2,13 179
2,20 163
214 183
211 193
255 155|| 221| 157




Burlov
Falun
Grums
Mariestad
Lessebo
Enkoping
Kungsor
Vénersborg
Ludvika
Karlskoga
Solleftea
Karlskrona
Kalix

Eksjé
Alvesta
Goteborg
Tyreso
Sigtuna
Sjobo

Ho6r
Norrtilje
Vallentuna
Nordanstig
Ale

Malmé
Knivsta
Habo
Mélindal
Laxa
Lindesberg
Vasteras
Ulricehamn
Trollhattan
Vingaker
Osteraker
Vargarda
Sundbyberg
Uppsala
Osthammar
Eskilstuna
Bjuv
Nyndshamn
Kumla
Hallsberg
Svalov
Botkyrka
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2,34

2,25

2,28

2,41
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Ronneby
Mellerud
Sodertilje

Bollnds

Gavle
Borlédnge
Timra
Stréangnas
Sundsvall
Upplands Vasby
Lekeberg
Perstorp
Haninge
Tierp
Alvkarleby
Lilla Edet

Flen
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